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1) 50 Znak žačky
RPS Simona KUBOVÁ SlCho 2018 00:26,27

1. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 KRÁTKÁ Anežka 2017 SlPl -
3 MOULISOVÁ Kristýna 2016 SlPl -
4 ZBORNÍKOVÁ Barbora 2017 SlPl -
5 DAVÍDKOVÁ Anděla 2017 SlPl -
6

2. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KIŠOVÁ Magdaléna 2015 PAZ -
2 MALECOVÁ Amanda 2018 SlPl -
3 NOVOTNÁ Anastázie 2017 SlPl -
4 HODINOVÁ Taťána 2018 SlPl -
5 CVRČKOVÁ Laura Sofie 2017 SlPl -
6 ŠINDELKOVÁ Hana 2016 SlPl -

3. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 RŮŽIČKOVÁ Antonie 2016 SlPl -
2 TRINEROVÁ Linda 2017 SlPl -
3 COUFALOVÁ Ellen 2015 SlPl -
4 OTTOVÁ Ema 2016 PAZ -
5 FAISTOVÁ Magdalena 2016 SlPl -
6 ŠMÍDOVCOVÁ Isabela 2016 PAZ -

4. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 VRÁGOVÁ Anna 2018 SlPl 01:36,70
2 HERMANOVÁ Natália 2018 SlPl 01:26,81
3 BULANTOVÁ Luisa 2016 SlPl 01:15,84
4 SYNÁČOVÁ Simona 2017 SlPl 01:20,31
5 VOLENOVÁ Markéta 2016 SlPl 01:34,42
6 BOĎOVÁ Emma 2016 SlPl -

5. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ŠTORCHOVÁ Anna 2016 SlPl 01:09,40
2 KRAFTOVÁ Zuzana 2016 SlPl 01:08,89
3 HERMOVÁ Blanka 2016 SlPl 01:06,45
4 ŠILHOVÁ Aneta 2015 SlPl 01:07,41
5 PRIMUSOVÁ Dominika 2015 SlPl 01:09,14
6 ŠNAJDROVÁ Kristýna 2016 SlPl 01:11,29

6. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ARGMANOVÁ Johanka 2016 RejDo 01:03,31
2 KŘÍŽKOVÁ Barbora 2015 RPl 01:01,75
3 BAŽILOVÁ Rosalie 2016 SlPl 01:00,36
4 SOJKOVÁ Ema 2015 SlPl 01:00,98
5 ZELINKOVÁ Olívie 2017 SlPl 01:02,89
6 ŠITROVÁ Lucie 2015 SlPl 01:05,16

7. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 BURDOVÁ Andělka 2015 RejDo 00:59,95
2 SOSNOVSKA Anna 2015 SlPl 00:55,94
3 TIŠEROVÁ Sofie 2016 SlPl 00:53,50
4 TOMKOVÁ Tereza 2016 SlPl 00:55,89
5 VOLÍN Isabella 2017 SlPl 00:56,92
6 OTTOVÁ Ella 2016 SlPl 01:00,23

8. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 PETRÁKOVÁ Inés 2017 SlPl 00:51,83
2 KOVÁŘOVÁ Kateřina 2016 RPl 00:47,91
3 REISINGER Nela 2015 SpSuš 00:43,34
4 VASTLOVÁ Jasmína 2016 SpSuš 00:47,00
5 RABOŇOVÁ Ella 2015 SlPl 00:51,03
6 SKAČANOVÁ Michaela 2016 PKTa 00:52,93
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2) 50 Znak žáci
RPS Tomáš FRANTA SlCho 2022 00:23,36

1. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 FIALA Hugo 2015 SlPl -
3 RUSSO Kostiantyn 2017 RPl -
4 SOUČEK Michal 2016 SlPl -
5 ZEMAN Jan 2015 SlPl -
6

2. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 TRNĚNÝ Vilém 2019 RejDo -
2 SOPR Jindřich 2015 SlPl 01:12,28
3 PLICHTA Alexandr 2018 JiDo 01:06,03
4 HERMAN David 2016 SlPl 01:06,09
5 KODALÍK Maxmilián 2016 SlPl 01:15,00
6 ŠVARC Vladimir 2016 RejDo -

3. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 BRZÁK Tobias 2017 SlPl 01:04,95
2 STECKO Mychajlo 2015 SlPl 01:04,26
3 KOTLÁR Jakub 2016 SlPl 01:02,36
4 ŠEFL Matias 2016 SlPl 01:03,86
5 RAŠKA Karel 2016 SlPl 01:04,32
6 PILÍK Matěj 2015 SlPl 01:05,44

4. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 JELINEK Pavel 2015 RejDo 00:59,14
2 TOMYSHCH Michal 2015 SlPl 00:57,80
3 KŘÍŽEK Kryštof 2017 RPl 00:56,71
4 KARÁSEK Ondřej 2016 SlPl 00:56,82
5 KRÁTKÝ Daniel 2015 SlPl 00:59,09
6 SZEKRIAN Dominik 2015 SlPl 01:01,61

5. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ZÍKA Miloslav 2015 SlPl 00:53,94
2 HRŮŠA Miroslav 2015 JiDo 00:50,76
3 MINAŘÍK Marek 2016 JiDo 00:44,37
4 PLICHTA Miroslav 2016 JiDo 00:46,19
5 DUCZ Adam 2015 SlPl 00:52,73
6 ŠKANDERA Jan 2017 RPl 00:54,71
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3) 25 Volný způsob Mix
1. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 HAVLOVÁ Evelyn 2018 SlPl -
3 VANĚK Patrik 2019 SlPl -
4 ŠKARDA Antonín 2017 SlPl -
5 DAVÍDKOVÁ Anděla 2017 SlPl -
6

2. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 HITTMANOVÁ Elena 2018 SlPl -
2 NAVRÁTIL Filip 2017 SlPl -
3 BERANOVÁ Miya 2017 PAZ 00:50,66
4 KROUPA Matyáš 2017 SlPl -
5 REITSPIESOVÁ Anna 2017 SlPl -
6 KEILOVÁ Zuzana 2018 SlPl -

3. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 MALECOVÁ Amanda 2018 SlPl 00:39,61
2 RENDLOVÁ Ema 2018 SlPl 00:34,96
3 RAUCH Miroslav (MS) 2016 JiDo 00:27,33
4 CVRČKOVÁ Laura Sofie 2017 SlPl 00:33,57
5 LUHOVÁ Viktorie 2018 SlPl 00:37,53
6 KRÁTKÁ Anežka 2017 SlPl 00:40,84
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4) 50 Prsa žačky
RPS Petra CHOCOVÁ PKČL 2018 00:30,65

1. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 KIŠOVÁ Magdaléna 2015 PAZ -
3 VARGOVÁ Katarína 2015 SlPl -
4 OTTOVÁ Anna 2016 PAZ -
5
6

2. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 ŠITROVÁ Lucie 2015 SlPl 01:26,73
3 BURDOVÁ Andělka 2015 RejDo 01:09,39
4 TOMKOVÁ Tereza 2016 SlPl 01:12,20
5 HALADOVÁ Julie 2017 RejDo -
6

3. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ZELINKOVÁ Olívie 2017 SlPl 01:06,52
2 KAČÍRKOVÁ Kristýna 2017 RPl 01:04,12
3 ARGMANOVÁ Johanka 2016 RejDo 01:01,75
4 SOJKOVÁ Ema 2015 SlPl 01:03,59
5 BUKOVJANOVÁ Eva 2015 SlPl 01:04,30
6 COUFALOVÁ Ellen 2015 SlPl 01:08,39

4. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 HRNČÍŘOVÁ Anna Lilian 2015 SpSuš 00:55,74
2 SOSNOVSKA Anna 2015 SlPl 00:53,57
3 BĚŽELOVÁ Tereza 2015 SlPl 00:51,17
4 KRATEJLOVÁ Kateřina 2015 PKTa 00:53,44
5 TURKOVÁ Karolína 2015 SpSuš 00:54,73
6 RABOŇOVÁ Mia 2015 SlPl 01:01,30
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5) 50 Prsa žáci
RPS Emre SAKCI TUR 2017 00:27,02

1. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 ZEMAN Jan 2015 SlPl -
3 ŠVARC Vladimir 2016 RejDo -
4 KYMPERGER Patrik 2015 SlPl -
5
6

2. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 STECKO Mychajlo 2015 SlPl 01:34,13
2 ŠKANDERA Jan 2017 RPl 01:07,76
3 HLAVATÝ Adam 2015 SlPl 01:07,67
4 GABRIEL Daniel 2016 SlPl 01:07,72
5 VÁPENÍK Lukáš 2015 SlPl 01:09,52
6

3. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 CHROMÝ Filip 2015 SpSuš 01:01,63
2 JEŽEK Jakub 2015 SpSuš 00:57,86
3 BABKA Martin 2016 JiDo 00:56,77
4 RYŠAVÝ Tomáš 2015 SlPl 00:57,72
5 VLK Viktor 2016 SlPl 00:58,55
6 JELINEK Pavel 2015 RejDo 01:06,19
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6) 25 Volný způsob nohy s deskou Mix
1. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 KONÁŠ Matěj 2018 SlPl -
3 ŽIŽKA Matěj 2017 SlPl -
4 ZEMANOVÁ Lenka 2018 SlPl -
5 DAVÍDEK Mikuláš 2019 SlPl -
6

2. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 PROCHÁZKA Mikuláš 2018 SlPl -
2 DRÁBIKOVÁ Dominika 2017 SlPl -
3 JIŘINCOVÁ Lucie 2019 SlPl -
4 KRTIČKOVÁ Magdalena 2017 SlPl -
5 HAVLOVÁ Evelyn 2018 SlPl -
6 BLÁHOVÁ Karolína 2018 SlPl -

3. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ŠKARDA Josef 2018 SlPl -
2 NOVOTNÁ Anastázie 2017 SlPl -
3 LIŠKOVÁ Sára 2018 SlPl -
4 NGUYEN Bao Anh 2017 SlPl -
5 RYSKOVÁ Kateřina 2017 SlPl -
6 ZOCH Theodor 2017 SlPl -

4. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ZAVADILOVÁ Kateřina 2018 SlPl -
2 PEŠKOVÁ Amálie 2017 PAZ -
3 HUTNYK David 2017 SlPl -
4 BURDOVÁ Nela 2017 SlPl -
5 BUKOVJAN Petr 2018 SlPl -
6 ČESÁNEK Dominik 2017 SlPl -

5. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 TRNĚNÝ Vilém 2019 RejDo -
2 ŠVARC Jan 2019 SlPl -
3 BRADOVÁ Simona 2017 SlPl -
4 MATĚJKA Richard 2018 SlPl -
5 ŠVARC Filip 2018 SlPl -
6 LUŇÁK Štěpán 2018 SlPl -

6. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 VRÁGOVÁ Anna 2018 SlPl -
2 NAVRÁTIL Filip 2017 SlPl -
3 BERANOVÁ Miya 2017 PAZ 00:50,66
4 KROUPA Matyáš 2017 SlPl -
5 REITSPIESOVÁ Anna 2017 SlPl -
6 KIŠ Antonín 2018 PAZ -

7. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 HALADOVÁ Julie 2017 RejDo 00:39,56
2 TRINEROVÁ Linda 2017 SlPl 00:37,81
3 RENDLOVÁ Ema 2018 SlPl 00:34,96
4 LUHOVÁ Viktorie 2018 SlPl 00:37,53
5 JELINEK Filip 2018 RejDo 00:39,32
6 HERMANOVÁ Natália 2018 SlPl 00:40,58



Licence: Jan Bažil - PK2024-11-15 09:07:49 Swim Meet Manager v4.0.87 (https://swimsolutions.cz)

7) 50 Motýlek žačky
RPS Barbora SEMANNOVÁ MoP 2022 00:26,23

1. rozplavba z 1

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 BĚŽELOVÁ Tereza 2015 SlPl 00:56,86
3 STAŇKOVÁ Ella 2015 SlPl 00:51,19
4 KOVÁŘOVÁ Kateřina 2016 RPl 00:51,69
5 PETRÁCHOVÁ Kristýna 2016 SlPl 01:15,36
6
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8) 50 Motýlek žáci
RPS Sebasztián SZABÓ HUN 2022 00:24,87

1. rozplavba z 1

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 HLAVATÝ Adam 2015 SlPl -
2 MINAŘÍK Marek 2016 JiDo 01:01,88
3 VANĚK Petr 2015 SlPl 00:47,49
4 HRŮŠA Miroslav 2015 JiDo 00:59,75
5 VLK Viktor 2016 SlPl 01:12,01
6 ŠOLC Antonín Jiří 2016 SlPl -
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9) 50 Volný způsob žačky
RPS Barbora SEEMANOVÁ MoP 2021 00:24,45

1. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 OTTOVÁ Ema 2016 PAZ -
3 MOULISOVÁ Kristýna 2016 SlPl -
4 RŮŽIČKOVÁ Antonie 2016 SlPl -
5
6

2. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 FAISTOVÁ Magdalena 2016 SlPl -
3 ZBORNÍKOVÁ Barbora 2017 SlPl -
4 ŠMÍDOVCOVÁ Isabela 2016 PAZ -
5 OTTOVÁ Anna 2016 PAZ -
6

3. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ŠINDELKOVÁ Hana 2016 SlPl -
2 BULANTOVÁ Luisa 2016 SlPl 01:34,53
3 SYNÁČOVÁ Simona 2017 SlPl 01:27,02
4 VOLENOVÁ Markéta 2016 SlPl 01:33,32
5 VARGOVÁ Katarína 2015 SlPl -
6 HODINOVÁ Taťána 2018 SlPl -

4. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ŠNAJDROVÁ Kristýna 2016 SlPl 01:22,48
2 ŠTORCHOVÁ Anna 2016 SlPl 01:08,90
3 KRAFTOVÁ Zuzana 2016 SlPl 01:06,96
4 VOLÍN Isabella 2017 SlPl 01:07,67
5 ŠILHOVÁ Aneta 2015 SlPl 01:09,13
6 PRIMUSOVÁ Dominika 2015 SlPl 01:26,12

5. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 RABOŇOVÁ Mia 2015 SlPl 00:59,28
2 OTTOVÁ Ella 2016 SlPl 00:57,86
3 HERMOVÁ Blanka 2016 SlPl 00:55,98
4 PETRÁKOVÁ Inés 2017 SlPl 00:57,59
5 BAŽILOVÁ Rosalie 2016 SlPl 00:59,10
6 BUKOVJANOVÁ Eva 2015 SlPl 01:01,11

6. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 TIŠEROVÁ Sofie 2016 SlPl 00:53,63
2 KŘÍŽKOVÁ Barbora 2015 RPl 00:51,88
3 SKAČANOVÁ Michaela 2016 PKTa 00:47,31
4 HRNČÍŘOVÁ Anna Lilian 2015 SpSuš 00:50,58
5 PETRÁCHOVÁ Kristýna 2016 SlPl 00:52,12
6 KAČÍRKOVÁ Kristýna 2017 RPl 00:54,30

7. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 RABOŇOVÁ Ella 2015 SlPl 00:41,61
2 KRATEJLOVÁ Kateřina 2015 PKTa 00:39,94
3 REISINGER Nela 2015 SpSuš 00:38,96
4 VASTLOVÁ Jasmína 2016 SpSuš 00:39,42
5 STAŇKOVÁ Ella 2015 SlPl 00:40,83
6 TURKOVÁ Karolína 2015 SpSuš 00:43,49
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10) 50 Volný způsob žáci
RPS Maxim LOBANOVSKII HUN 2021 00:21,32

1. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 SOUČEK Michal 2016 SlPl -
2 KODALÍK Maxmilián 2016 SlPl -
3 BRZÁK Tobias 2017 SlPl 01:11,53
4 ŠEFL Matias 2016 SlPl 01:12,12
5 KYMPERGER Patrik 2015 SlPl -
6 FIALA Hugo 2015 SlPl -

2. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KŘÍŽEK Kryštof 2017 RPl 01:09,51
2 RAŠKA Karel 2016 SlPl 01:06,07
3 TOMYSHCH Michal 2015 SlPl 01:02,14
4 VÁPENÍK Lukáš 2015 SlPl 01:03,10
5 RYŠAVÝ Tomáš 2015 SlPl 01:07,12
6 PLICHTA Alexandr 2018 JiDo 01:10,84

3. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 HERMAN David 2016 SlPl 00:59,59
2 PILÍK Matěj 2015 SlPl 00:57,13
3 KARÁSEK Ondřej 2016 SlPl 00:55,33
4 RUSSO Kostiantyn 2017 RPl 00:56,14
5 SOPR Jindřich 2015 SlPl 00:59,58
6 KOTLÁR Jakub 2016 SlPl 01:01,13

4. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 SZEKRIAN Dominik 2015 SlPl 00:52,31
2 CHROMÝ Filip 2015 SpSuš 00:49,00
3 ŠOLC Antonín Jiří 2016 SlPl 00:48,12
4 DUCZ Adam 2015 SlPl 00:48,36
5 GABRIEL Daniel 2016 SlPl 00:51,05
6 KRÁTKÝ Daniel 2015 SlPl 00:53,22

5. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ZÍKA Miloslav 2015 SlPl 00:45,28
2 JEŽEK Jakub 2015 SpSuš 00:43,82
3 VANĚK Petr 2015 SlPl 00:37,99
4 PLICHTA Miroslav 2016 JiDo 00:43,27
5 BABKA Martin 2016 JiDo 00:44,34
6 RAUCH Miroslav 2016 JiDo 00:47,89


